A AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
AVTECH "= NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
% BOX 5120 STN. F
OTTAWA, ONTARIO
CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802
O P.O. BOX 265

to provide a price and delivery quotation for a 4-channel constant
current laser diode driver meeting the following specifications:
Model designation:
Number of output channels:
Output DC offset:
Modulation bandwidth:
Number of modulation inputs:
Modulation factor:
Modulation input impedance:
Peak output current:
Output rise, fall time:
Package size:
AV-155~-PS-P-LPRA.
Four.
0 to +200 mA to 0 to +3 Volts
(via a single ten turn control).
1 MHz.
Four.
2 Volts peak to peak produces
200 mA. (peak to peak).
1 K.
200 mA.
£50 ns.
4" x 8" x 12".
~-/2
Connectors: AM Input: SMA (4).
OUT: SMA (4). Connect laser diodes
directly to output SMA. Cable
length: should not exceed 6".
Prime power: 120/240V, 50-60 Hz.
Other: See AV-150-C series, page 95,
Cat. No. 8.
Price: $2,495.00 US each,
FOB destination.
Delivery: 30 days ARO.
Thank you for your interest in our products. Please call me
again (1-800-265-6681) if you require any additional information.
Yours Via
Dr. Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WC: pr
Encl. Cat. No. 8
Cat. No. 8Sl